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VSP2560PTR
Part Number VSP2560PTR = - > ]
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 10BIT 48-LQFP

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2611 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

VSP2560PTR Price

Technical Information of VSP2560PTR

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number VSP2560PTR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 10BIT 48-LQFP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2611

Voltage - Supply, Digital 27V ~36V Voltage - Supply, Analog 27V ~36V

Supplier Device Package 48-LQFP (7x7) Series =

Power (Watts) 8emW Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case 48-LQFP Other Names 296-23846-2

Number of Channels 2 Number of Bits 10

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Base Part Number VSP2560

2 Channel AFE 10 Bit 86mW 48-LQFP (7x7)

VSP2560PTR 2611pcs New and Original in Stock, Find VSP2560PTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order VSP2560PTR with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ VSP2560PTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for VSP2560PTR
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VSP2560PTR Stock

VSP2582RHHR

VSP2502GWDR

VSP2562PTG4

VSP2582RHNG4

VSP2560PTRG4

VSP2566PTG4

VSP2272M/2KG4

VSP2272Y/2KG4

VSP2502M01GWDR

VSP2566PTRG4

VSP2560PTG4

VSP2560PTR Price

Description

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 12BIT 48-LQFP

IC VIDEO CCD SIGNAL PROC 48LQFP

IC AFE CCD 12BIT 36MSPS 36VQFN

VSP2502GWDR TI

IC VIDEO CCD SIGNAL PROC 48LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 12BIT 36-QFN

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 12BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 10BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 12BIT 36-QFN

IC CCD SGNL PROC 28MHZ 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 10BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 16BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 16BIT 48-LQFP

IC VIDEO CCD SIGNAL PROC 48QFN

IC VIDEO CCD SIGNAL PROC 48QFN

IC VIDEO CCD SIGNAL PROC 48LQFP

VSP2502M01GWDR TI

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 16BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 16BIT 48-LQFP

IC CCD SIGNAL PROC 10BIT 48-LQFP

VSP2560PTR Electronics

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2619 pcs

2626 pcs

2670 pcs

2635 pcs

2511 pcs

2665 pcs

2694 pcs

2674 pcs

2637 pcs

2637 pcs

2642 pcs

2641 pcs

2699 pcs

2619 pcs

2546 pcs

2534 pcs

2625 pcs

2683 pcs

2621 pcs

2587 pcs

VSP2560PTR Components

VSP2560PTR Inventory VSP2560PTR Digikey Supplier VSP2560PTR Order VSP2560PTR Online

Inquiry VSP2560PTR VSP2560PTR Image VSP2560PTR Picture VSP2560PTR PDF

VSP2560PTR Datasheet Download VSP2560PTR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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